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METHODOLOGY

* Monthly tracking survey

. UNITED STATES CENSUS REGIONS AND DIVISIONS
* Representative sample of adult

American travelers in each of
four U.S. regions -

WEST MIDWEST NORTHEAST

- NEW
ENGLAND

* Tracks traveler sentiment to o A SRR
generate insights into domestic - =
travel trends ' e

MID-
ATLANTIC

- Survey fielded June 18-24, 2022 o S~

*4,000+ fully completed surveys
collected each wave "

* Confidence interval of +/- 1.55%

SOUTH
CENTRAL

- Data is weighted to reflect the Ba
actual population of each region e AL
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T RAVEL’S RETURN TO NORMALCY



EXCITEMENT FOR LEISURE TRAVEL IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

Question: Which best describes 10 - | am extremely excited _ 30.3%
how excited you are about .

LEISURE TRAVEL in the NEXT 7 _ s

TWELVE (12) MONTHS? (Please s I 17 <% 0
answer using the 11-point 79'2 /O
scale below) 7/ _ 13.0%

. 2.7%

. 2.4%

I1.5%

! IO.é%

5

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed 4

surveys. Data collected June 15-23, 2022.) 3

2

O - | am not at all excited - 3.7%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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EXCITEMENT FOR LEISURE TRAVEL IN THE NEXT 12 MONTHS

More
Excitement

7.8

8.0

Which best
describes how excited you

Question

7.5
7.3

7.6

7.6
7
7.1
7.0

7.4
7.3
7.3 7.2
7.1

/.1
7.1

/.1

/.1

7.0

Mean Score (0 - 10-point scale)

7.5

are about LEISURE TRAVEL in

the NEXT TWELVE (12)
MONTHS? (Please answer

the 11-point scale

using
below)

7.0
6.6

6.9
6.8

7.0

6.8

7.0
6.5
6.4

6.6

D

6.6
6.4

6.2 ¢.2

7.0
6.5

6.3

6.1

6.1

6.2

5959

6.0

59

5.8

5.7

5.5

Less

Excitement

5.0
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OPENNESS TO TRAVEL INSPIRATION

18.3%

10 - Extremely excited

9 8.8%

Question: At this moment, how excited

16.9% 66.0 O/O

13.2%

are you in learning about new, exciting
travel experiences or destinations to visit? 7

6 8.8%

5 - Nevutral — Neither excited nor

0
unexcited 21.8%
4 l 2.1%
(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys. 3 . 2.4%
Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)
2 2.1%

1 I 1.1%
O - Not at all excited -4.5%

0% 10% 20% 30%
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OPENNESS TO TRAVEL INSPIRATION

fravel

ing

learning about new, exciti

In

t, how excited are you
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experiences or

Question
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ions to vi

i

Ina

dest

6.7

6.9

7.0

/7.0

More

Mean Score (0-10)

Open

0
O

6.0

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5
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RETURNING TO NORMAL

Question: Overall, how close to
“normal” is the U.S. in terms of
resuming leisure activities (dining

out, travel, etc.)?

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys.

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

Destination ¢ Analysts

100% - We're back, baby!

90%

80%

70%

60%

50% - Halfway there

40%

30%

20%

10%

0% - As far from normal
as we could be

H Jun-22

6.9%

10%

8.9%

11.0%

17.5%

18.3%

20%

62.6%

23.7%

30%

40%
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RETURNING TO NORMAL

Question: Overall, how close to ““normal” is the U.S. in terms of resuming leisure activities (dining out, travel, etc.)?
g

70%
62.6% WEST
(0]
0% s 63.0%
54.4%,
% More than 50% Back to Normal
50°
/o MIDWEST
44.8%
43.6% . 5 0)
42.5% 41.4%41.6% 427/"406% 41.4% 63.1 A)
40%
36.9%
. 35.2%34.7% 34.8% 4 oo
34.2%33 50/, 33.9% NORTHEAST
30.99% 0
30% 60.7%
20% SOUTH
62.9%
10%
A p° A AP qb O \\ qu 7 gy ar ar
, .\ (b, , O (b’ /‘¢ o’ M Q’ b’ rL b Q Q Q Q
>~Q \ \\’L \»»@P 56966Q\ ,Lq, o‘i‘\ oéqeo*\eoﬂ o Qecfl \00\ \Om ¢ ((epq “\00 o '1‘@'1\0 o
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COVID-19°S IMPACT ON MEANINGFUL TRAVEL EXPERIENCES

Question: How much is the COVID-

10 - Very seriously impacted 6.3%

19 issue impacting your ability to

have meaningful travel experiences? o Il 37%

(Select one) 8

o 35.2%

7 9.1%

6

6.2%

24.7%

5 - Moderately impacted

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys. 4 5.5%

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)
3

7.5%

2

3.9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

6.9%

1

16.3%

O - No effect - not at all impacted
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COVID-19°S IMPACT ON MEANINGFUL TRAVEL EXPERIENCES

Question: How much is the

COVID-19 issue impacting your
% More than Moderately Impacted (6-10)

ability to have meaningful

o
travel experiences? (Select one) 607
0% 46.99%
0 46.8¢ 45.89
44.4%A44.1%44.8% . . /°443% 5-8% .
41 7% 43.5% 43.5%
40% 38.2%
35.9% 35.2%
33.1%
30% I
20%
'L&(L @00 @0@ fLOrﬂ
6@Q X o e° e° 0"' \0 \0 <<e SN AN

szQ
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Inflation & Economic
Concerns




MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP: COVID-19 ANXIETY

Question: While traveling on your
10 - Very high anxiety

-4.1%
9 -4.3%
s [ 5.1 % 26.00/0

most recent overnight trip, HOW

MUCH ANXIETY did you generally

feel about the COVID-19 situation?

6 I 4.5%
5 - Moderate anxiety 16.5%

4 6.7%

3 9.0%
(Base: Respondents who took an overnight trip in .
the past three months, 2,260 completed surveys. 2 8.0%
Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

1 6.4%

0-Noaniery || 27"

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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MOST RECENT OVERNIGHT TRIP: COVID-19 ANXIETY

Question: While traveling on your

most recent overnight trip, HOW
MUCH ANXIETY did you generally

feel about the COVID-19 situation?

Destination ¢Ana lysts

% More than Moderate Anxiety (6-10)

40%
35%
0
o, 28.5% . oo 29.7%
30% 27.8%27.4 4’6 5% 27.3% 26,00
o 24.8% 0,25.4% 070
5o, 23.4% 3.0% 24.1%
’ 21.6% 21.7%21.9%
200/0 ]9.0%
15%
10%
5%
0%
19 o) U g’ g2
X ) c,’\ c,’\ O qr)’ e° 0‘7, e\o ‘oq’ cX‘ & ol C
AT O O $° $° O e AN LR N
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INFLATION IN AMERICA

Weekly U.S. All Grades All Formulations
Retail Gasoline Prices Dollars per Gallon

Annual US Inflation Rate by Month

10.0%

$6.00

9.0%

$5.00

8.0%

7.0%

$4.00

6.0%

5.0%

$3.00

4.0%

$2.00

3.0%

2.0%

$1.00

1.0%

0.0%
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TRAVEL PRICES AS AN IMPEDIMENT TO TRAVEL

Question: How much do you agree

or disagree with the following Strongly agree 20.8%

statements? 49 o 5 0/0

28.7%

Agree

High travel prices have kept me

from traveling in the past month.

20.1%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys.

Disagree 18.4%

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

Strongly disagree 11.9%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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TRAVEL PRICES AS AN IMPEDIMENT TO TRAVEL

Question: How much do you agree
or disagree with the following

statements?

High travel prices have kept me

from traveling in the past month.

Destination ¢ Analysts

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

33.6%

February
2022

31.9%

March 2022

38.3%

April 2022

41.8%

May 2022

49.5%

June 2022
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INFLATION & TRIP CANCELLATION

Question: How much do you agree

St | 30
or disagree with the following rongly agree 15.3%

statements? 3603 O/O

21.1%

Agree

Recent inflation in consumer prices

has led me to cancel an upcoming

23.7%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

trip.

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys. Disagree 24.1%

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

Strongly disagree 15.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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INFLATION & TRIP CANCELLATION

Question: How much do you agree
or disagree with the following

statements?
Recent inflation in consumer prices

has led me to cancel an upcoming

trip.

Destination ¢ Analysts

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

24.7%

March 2022

23.2%

April 2022

30.1%

May 2022

36.3%

June 2022
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GASOLINE PRICES & ROAD TRIPS

Question: How much do you agree

or disagree with the following Strongly agree 35.4%

statements? 6 8 . 6 O/o

33.2%

Agree

If gasoline prices don't come down,

I'll be taking fewer road trips this

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree) 18.4%

spring/summer.

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys. Disqgree

7.9%
Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

Strongly disagree 5.1%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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GASOLINE PRICES & ROAD TRIPS

Question: How much do you agree
or disagree with the following

statements?
If gasoline prices don't come down,

I'll be taking fewer road trips this

summer.

Destination ¢ Analysts

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

58.8%

March 2022

58.0%

April 2022

61.1%

May 2022

68.6%

June 2022
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GASOLINE PRICES & TRAVEL DISTANCE FROM HOME

Question: How much do you agree

Strongly agree 36.8%

or disagree with the following

statements? 69.9 O/O

33.2%

Agree

If gasoline prices don't come down,

I'll be staying closer to home on my
17.8%

Neutral (neither agree nor disagree)

road trips this summer.

7.3%

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys. D|$dgree

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.)

Strongly disagree 5.0%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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GASOLINE PRICES & TRAVEL DISTANCE FROM HOME

Question: How much do you agree
or disagree with the following

statements?
If gasoline prices don't come down,

I'll be staying closer to home on my

road trips this spring/summer.

Destination ¢ Analysts

80%

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

59.8%

60.4%

March 2022

April 2022

63.0%

May 2022

69.9%

June 2022
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IS IT A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

Question: Thinking only of
your household's finances, do Yes - It is a very good time
you feel NOW is a good or bad
time for you to spend money
on leisure travel? (Select one)

10.3%

32.5%

Yes - It is a good time

It is neither a good time nor bad
time

33.3%

(Base: All respondents, 4,002 completed surveys.

Data collected June 15-23, 2022.) No - It is a bad time

No - It is a very bad time 12.4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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IS IT A GOOD TIME TO SPEND ON TRAVEL?

Question: Thinking only of
your household's finances, do
you feel NOW is a good or bad
time for you to spend money
on leisure travel? (Select one)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

% Good or Very good time to spend on travel

50%
44.6% 45.1%
49. 4(y0 41.4% 41 3(y 41 7%4] 20/0
0 38.9% 39.0%
i 36.5% 34. 90/35 5%
34.3% 33.5% 33.1% SR
31.8% 32.5%
30%
20%
10%
0%
b 0 " O 7 7 7
a A [N N N A 1 A 22 ’\ > LA 01 S
Sk o7 P"g R A Q\ ’lq oc:\ oo"rL v\o* \Ao* P e et et e ?6" tnet e
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lTechnology & Iravel




Technology
Adoption &
its Promise




ADOPTION OF NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: If a new technology
comes out (hardware, software,
and APPs, etc.) that could help
you plan your leisure travel, how
excited are you about using it?

(Select one)

Destination ¢ Analysts

| have to be the first to try it

I'm very excited to try it

I'm somewhat excited to try it

Not excited to try it

No thanks - I'm not interested

0%

10.3%

10.6%

10%

14.1%

27.7%

24.7 %

20%

30%

38.0%

37.3%

40%

50%



USE OF NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: If a new technology comes out (hardware, software, and APPs, etc.) that could help you plan
your leisure travel, how excited are you about using it? (Select one)

Generation

70%

60%

52.0%

50%

38.0%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Millennials or Gen X
younhger

Destination ¢ Analysts

(% Top 2 Box Score)

14.1%

Boomer or
older

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Place of Residence

57.5%

Large city
(urban area)

(% Top 2 Box Score)

29.9%

Suburban
area

22.8%

Rural area

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Household Income

(% Top 2 Box Score)

50.7%

43.0%

36.2%

28.3%

Less than S$50,000 $100,000 $200,000
S49 999 to to or more
S99, 999 $199,999



KEEPING UP WITH NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: When it comes to the I'm totally up to date 13.0%

48.7 %

latest in travel planning

I'm generally keeping up, but not completely 35.7%

technology, would you say you

are keeping up or falling behind?

I'm keeping up 25.9%

(Select one)

I'm falling behind 15.1%

25.49%,

I'm not interested in new travel technology 10.3%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%
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KEEPING UP WITH NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: When it comes to the latest in travel planning technology, would you say you are keeping up
or falling behind? (Select one)

Generation

70%

60%

52.2%
48.7%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Millennials or Gen X
younhger

Destination ¢ Analysts

(% Top 2 Box Score)

42.9%

Boomer or
older

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Place of Residence

53.0%

Large city
(urban area)

(% Top 2 Box Score)

47.4%

Suburban
area

44.2%

Rural area

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Household Income

(% Top 2 Box Score)

53.3%

47.7%

46.3%  47.5%

Less than S$50,000 $100,000 $200,000
S49 999 to to or more
S99, 999 $199,999




THE PROMISE OF NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: How much do you
agree with the following

statement?

New technologies hold the
promise to make my travel
experiences much more

rewarding.

Destination ¢ Analysts

Strongly agree

Agree to some extent

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree to some extent

Strongly disagree

0%

4.8%

3.8%

5%

8.6%

10%

15%

20%

19.4%

25%

30%

35%

55.8%

36.4%

35.6%

40%

45%

50%



THE PROMISE OF NEW TECHNOLOGIES

Question: How much do you agree with the following statement? New technologies hold the promise
to make my travel experiences much more rewarding.

Generation Place of Residence Household Income
0% 380% 80%
(% Top 2 Box Score) 69 1% (% Top 2 Box Score) i (% Top 2 Box Score) 70.1%
70% 66.0% 70% 70 70%
609
60% 56.2% 60% & 53.1% 51.99%
51.1% 47.19
50% 50% ’ . 50% %0
_ 40%
40% 37.8% 40%
30%
30% 30%
20%
20% 20%
° i 10%
10% 10% 0%
0% 0% Less than $50,000 $100,000 $200,000
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or Large city Suburban Rural area 549,999 to to or more
younger older (urban area) area 599,999 $199,999

Destination ¢ Analysts



THE BEST WAY TO REACH TRAVELERS

Question: Please think about how
travel destinations could best
reach you with their messages
right now. Where would you
generally be MOST RECEPTIVE to
learning about new destinations to

visit? (Please select all that apply)

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Websites found via a search engine
Facebook

Review websites (Yelp, TripAdvisor, etc.)
Online content (articles and blogs)
Streaming video services (YouTube, Hulu, etc.)
Email

Instagram

Official local or state visitor guides (printed)
Advertisements on the Internet

Travel or lifestyle magazines (printed)
TikTok

Broadcast television

Twitter

Newspaper travel sections (printed)
Pinterest

APPs on my mobile phone

Travel podcasts

Text messages

Digital influencers (online personalities with large...

NONE OF THESE

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%



BEST WAY TO REACH TRAVELERS

Millennial or Younger

Generation X

Boomer or Older

Websites found via a Websites found via a o
Facebook _ 29.2% search engine $8.8% search engine 1.7%
Websites found via a Official local or state o
search engine _ 26.3% Facebook 25.7% visitor guides (printed) 20-1%
Streaming video services - : 0
Instagram _ 24.99 .8% Email 20.0%
g 4 (YouTube, Hulu, etc.) 20.8%
Streaming video services _ . Online content (articles - . Review websites (Yelp, 19.3%
(YouTube, Hulu, etc.) 24.5% and blogs) 20.7% TripAdvisor, etc.) =
: - - i Online content (articles
Revne.w we!o5|tes (Yelp, - 2.4% Rewe.w we!osﬂes (Yelp, - 20.4% b ( 15.8%
TripAdvisor, etc.) TripAdvisor, etc.) and blogs)
Online content (articles : Travel or lifestyle - 0
and blogs) - 22.2% Email 19.3% magazines (printed) 14.1%
TikTok - 16.1% Instagram 15.9% Broadcast television 11.7%
Advertisements on the - . Travel or lifestyle . Streaming video services 11.5%
Internet 15:0% magazines (printed) 12.2% (YouTube, Hulu, etc.) i
, Advertisements on the Newspaper travel - 0
Email - 14,5% Internet 13.2% sections (printed) 11.0%
Twitter - 13.2% Otficial local or state 13.8% Facebook - 10.5%
visitor guides (printed)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Question: Please think about how travel destinations could best reach you with their messages right now. Where would you generally be
MOST RECEPTIVE to learning about new destinations to visit? (Please select all that apply)

Destination ¢ Analysts



OFFLINE RESOURCES USED

Question: In the PAST 12
MONTHS, which of these
resources have you used to help

plan your travel? (Select all that

apply)

PLEASE ONLY CHECK IF USED FOR
TRAVEL PLANNING, IDEAS OR
INSPIRATION

Destination ¢ Analysts

Travel or lifestyle magazines (printed)

Television programming (broadcast or streaming)

Free printed destination guide books or pamphlets

Commercial guidebook (i.e. Fodor's, Lonely Planet,
etc.)

Travel agent

Newspaper travel section (printed)

Travel-related radio program

Direct mail piece

NONE OF THESE

9.8%

;-
-

0%

2.5%

10%

15.8%

12.0%

11.2%

10.5%

20%

30%

40.5%

40%

50%

60%

59.5%

70%



ONLINE RESOURCES USED

Question: In the PAST 12 Online Travel Agency (Expedia, Travelocity, AirBnB.com, etc.) _ 29.0%
MONTHS, which of these Online content (articles and blogs) _ 26.5%
resources have you used to help Online content (travel business and attractions websites) _ 22.7%
I 22 6%
I 22 1%

PLEASE ONLY CHECK IF USED FOR Live-streaming video (e.g., Facebook Live or live streams on... - 8.0%

plan your travel? (Select all that Review websites (Yelp, TripAdvisor, etc.)

CIpp|y) Mapping site (Google Maps, Mapquest.com. Bing Maps, etc.)

Video online (e.g., Youtube.com or Google Video)

TRAVEL PLANNING, IDEAS OR Travel-related app on a mobile device or tablet - 7.7%

B 7 >

INSPIRATION Travel or lifestyle magazine websites

Travel-related e-mail newsletter(s)

Podcasts or other audio file

Newspaper travel section websites

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Destination ¢ Analysts



SOCIAL MEDIA USED

QUQSHOH: In the PAST 12 Facebook 30.8%
MONTHS, have you used any of Youtube 26.6%
the following social media
Instagram 23.3%
platforms TO PREPARE FOR OR
Twitter 11.6%
PLAN YOUR TRAVELS? (Select all
TikTok 11.0%
that apply)
Pinterest 9.9%
PLEASE ONLY CHECK IF USED FOR Snapchat 6.8%
TRAVEL PLANNING, IDEAS OR Reddit [N 4.7%
INSPIRATION WeChat . 2 99

Quora I 1.5%

NONE OF THESE 50.8%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Destination ¢Ana lysts



SOCIAL MEDIA USED

Millennial or Younger Generation X Boomer or Older

Facebook _41.6% Facebook -32-7% Facebook .9.6%
Youtube -25.0% Youtube l7.5%

Youtube
Instagram Instagram - 19.0% Pinterest I 3.4%
TikTok Twitter . 11.3% Instagram I 3.1%
Twitter TikTok . 9.5% Twitter I 1.4%
Pinterest Pinterest . 8.6% TikTok |0.5%
Snapchat Snapchat I 6.0% Snapchat |0.4%
Reddit Reddit I 4.0% Quora |0.2%
WeChat WeChat I 1.9% Reddit |0.1%
Quora Quora | 1.4% WeChat 0.1%
NONE OF THESE NONE OF THESE _ 52.5% NONE OF THESE _ 82.8%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Destination ¢ Analysts Question: In the PAST 12 MONTHS, have you used any of the following social media platforms TO PREPARE FOR OR PLAN YOUR TRAVELS?



SOCIAL MEDIA USED: TIKTOK

Question: In the PAST 12
MONTHS, have you used any of

the following social media

platforms TO PREPARE FOR OR
PLAN YOUR TRAVELS? (Select all

that apply)

PLEASE ONLY CHECK IF USED FOR
TRAVEL PLANNING, IDEAS OR
INSPIRATION

Destination ¢ Analysts

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Generation

18.2%

Millennial or younger

9.5%

Gen X

0.5%

Boomer or older



DIGITAL INFLUENCERS

Question: In the past 12 months, have you used the opinions of a DIGITAL INFLUENCER to help plan any travel?

2022

30%
21.6%

25%

21.6%

20% 18.3%

16.8%

15%
B Yes No

10%

5%

75.5% 0%
2018 2019 2022

Destination ¢Ana lysts



DMO RESOURCES USED

Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12) Official destination website

.10.7% 40.1%
government tourism office to help

o °
plan any travel? If so, which Official visitor information center .8,1%
resources did you use? (Select all
I4.2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

MONTHS, have you used a
destination’s official local Visitors Official visitor guide (online version)
or Convention Bureau (or Chamber

of Commerce), or state or national Official visitor guide (printed version)

that apply) Official destination APP on a mobile phone or
tablet

NONE OF THESE

Destination ¢ Analysts



PLATFORMS USED FOR PLANNING THINGS TO DO

% Always or Frequently use

Question: When researching and

55.8%

selecting THINGS TO DO either Google Maps

Official destination websites

before or during your trip, please 44.8%

rate your use of these platforms Online Travel Agencies (I_EI_):R?:(?), Booking.com, Priceline, _ 36.1%
(via website or app). (Select one to Major hotel chain websiteéigp (Hilton, Marriott, Choice _ 36.0%
complete the sentence)l TripAdvisor _ 33.9%
use this to help Google Travel _ 33.6%
select THINGS TO DO on my Facebook _ 25 0%
leisure trips. Apple Maps 23.5%

Yelp 23.2%

21.6%

Instagram

AirBnB 20.0%

TikTok 16.4%

Destination ¢Ana[y5t5 0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



Trust in Reviews and Business Listings




TRUST IN BUSINESS INFORMATION RESOURCES

Question: Please evaluate how trustworthy each of

these are when looking for business
information (e.g., hours, menuv, location, services)

Google Maps, Search or

0
Business Listings 77.5%

Apple Maps 60.1%
TripAdvisor 59.0%
Yelp 44.9%
Facebook 35.2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

% always or usually trustworthy

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Question: In your opinion, which platform is the

most trustworthy when looking for business
information (hours, menu, location, services)?

Google Maps, Search or
Business Listings

TripAdvisor

Apple Maps

Facebook

Yelp

0%

57.2%

18.2%

9.3%

8.2%

7.1%

20% 40% 60% 80%

100%



TRUST IN USER REVIEW RESOURCES

Question: Please evaluate how trustworthy is the
customer rating/review information available on
each platform.

Google Maps, Search or

Business Listings 69.6%
TripAdvisor 56.3%
Apple Maps 54 4%
Yelp 45.9%
Facebook 36.1%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

% always or usually trustworthy

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Question: In your opinion, which platform has the
most trustworthy customer rating/review
information? (Select one)

Google Maps, Search or
Business Listings

TripAdvisor

Yelp

Facebook

Apple Maps

0%

11.2%

9.0%

3.6%

20%

22.7%

40%

60%

380%

100%



lTechnology Usage and
Interest




TRAVEL-RELATED APPS

37.4%

of travelers say they’ve used a
travel-related APP in the past 12

months

Destination ¢ Analysts



USE OF TRAVEL-RELATED APPS

Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12)

40%
MONTHS, have you used any ’ 37.4%
travel-related APPs to help you in 35% 31.9%
o (o)
t | pl ing? o
ravel planning 30% 28 6% 29.6%
27.1%
° (o)
By Generation 2%
20%
20% 38.7%
35% 15%
30% )
iy 24.4%
20% 10%
15%
1§j 5%
0%
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or 0%
younger older

2016 2017 2018 2019 2022

Destination ¢ Analysts



SPECIFIC TYPES OF TRAVEL-RELATED APPS USED

Question: In the PAST TWELVE (12) Hotel (Company specific, Hyatt, Hilton, Marriott, etc.) _ 39.5%

Online Travel Agency (Expedia, Hotels.com, etc.) 37.5%

MONTHS, which of these types of
Weather

36.3%
APPs have you used for travel

Airline 33.8%

planning? (Select all that you've

Recommendations (TripAdvisor, Yelp, Trippy, etc.) 29.6%

Used) Ride Share (Uber, Lyft)

27.9%

Vacation Rentals (Airbnb, VRBO) 27.3%

Hotel (Last minute travel deals) 23.9%

Transportation (Bus, Ferry or train) 15.2%

Transportation (Local transportation system) 12.9%

Travel planning & management (Tripit, Wanderlog) 12.1%

11.5%

Destination-specific (State or city tourism office)

Language translation 8.0%

NONE OF THESE I 1.3%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Destination ¢Ana lysts



REAL TIME VIDEO

26.5%

of travelers say they have used real

time video to plan a trip

Destination ¢ Analysts



REAL TIME VIDEO: USE

Question: Have you ever used Real-

time Video (including TikTok, Facebook

30%
Live etc.) to help plan any leisure 26.5%
travel? 25% 23.9%
20%
15%
12.8%
10.1%
10%
) I
0%
2016 2017 2018 2019 2021 2022

Destination ¢ Analysts



REAL TIME VIDEO: INTEREST

Question: In general, how interested
would you be in using Real-time Video
to research leisure destinations you are

considering visiting? (Select one)

By Generation

(Top 2 Box Score)

60%

50.9%

50%

38.5%

40%

30%

18.4%

20%

10%

0%
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or
younger older

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Very interested

Interested

Neutral

Uninterested

Very uninterested

12.8%

0%

5%

10%

14.3%

15%

18.8%

20%

25%

39.0%

26.2%

27.9%

30%

35%

40%



VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSETS

15.99%

of travelers say they have used a
virtual reality headsef to plan their

fravels.




USE OF VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSETS

Question: Have you ever used a 18%
Virtual Reality Headset to help 16% 15.9%
plan any leisure travel?
14%
12%
o 10.7% 10.8%
By Generation . 10.4%
10%
25% 23.3%
20% 8% 7.0%
16.5%
15% 6%
10% 4%
5%
2.0% 20/
o N
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or
younger older 0%

2016 2017 2018 2019 2022

Destination ¢ Analysts



USE OF VIRTUAL REALITY HEADSETS

Question: If good contents were

o
available, how interested would you be 60% :
B [nterested ¥ Very interested
in using a Virtual Reality Headset to
o
research leisure destinations you are 0%
considering visiting? (Select one)
40%
By Generation
(Top 2 Box Score)
30%
60% 56.1%
.y 49.3%
40% 20%
30% 24.5%
20%
1 0%
10%
0%
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or o
younger older OA

2016 2017 2018 2019 2022

Destination ¢Ana lysts



VIRTUAL TOURS

17.7%

of travelers say they have taken a
virtual tour of a destination or

attraction to plan their travels.

Destination ¢ Analysts



INTEREST IN VIRTUAL DESTINATION TOURS

Question: How interested would you be in

taking VIRTUAL TOURS of destinations and Very interested 17.5%
attractions to help you decide where to 48.7%
travel for leisure? (Select one)
Interested 31.8%
By Generation
(Top 2 Box Score)
Neutral 22.3%

70%

58.9%

60%

51.8%

50%

40% Uninterested 14.1%

29.6%

30%

20%

10%

Very uninterested 14.2%

0%

Millennials or Gen X Boomer or
younger older

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
Destination ¢ Analysts
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Deliver to Susan Hello, susan
amazon oz, -

— All Prime Day Deals PrimeVideo Kindle Books Amazon Explore = Amazon Basics  Customer Service  Beauty & Personal Care  Buy Again  Shopper Toolkit  Health & Household Pharmacy Amazon Launchpad  Coupons

Browse Experiences Your Sessions

Introducing Amazon Explore

The world, at your fingertips

Amazon Explore is an interactive livestreaming service that allows you to learn,
shop, and discover new places right from your computer.




AMAZON EXPLORE

18.49%

of travelers say they had heard of
Amazon Explore before taking the

survey.

Destination ¢ Analysts



AMAZON EXPLORE: INTEREST

Question: How interested would you be

in taking VIRTUAL TOURS through Very interested 14.7%

Amazon Explore? (Select one)

42.8%

Interested 28.1%
o
By Generation

(Top 2 Box Score)

60%
53.5% Neutral 24.8%

50% 45.5%
40%
30%

20.9% Uninterested 17.2%
20%
10%
0%
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or Ve ry uninterested 152%
younger older

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
Destination ¢ Analysts



(9\ airbnb

BecomeaHost @

Il
€

New this week

Collection

Most popular
around the world

Collection
Great for team
building

Collection

Fun for the family

Show all

Show all

Dates Group size More filters < rinks Entertainment

Fitness History & culture Magic Music Social impact Wellness Olympians & Paralympians Designed for accessibility

Plan a trip with help from local Hosts around the world

#* 5.0 (18) - Spain * 4.96(48) - Sout



AIRBNB ONLINE EXPERIENCES

22.5%

of travelers say they had heard of
Airbnb Online Experiences before

taking the survey.

Destination ¢ Analysts



AIRBNB ONLINE EXPERIENCES: INTEREST

Question: How interested would you be

in having an Airbnb Online Experience?

(Select one)

By Generation

(Top 2 Box Score)

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

48.8%

Millennials or
younger

36.0%

Gen X

13.7%

Boomer or
older

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Very interested

Interested

Neutral

Uninterested

Very uninterested

0%

5%

10%

13.4%

15%

19.4%

17.5%

20%

22.7%

25%

36.1%

27.0%

30%

35%

40%



Cbittial
Disney World

Virtual Disney World
97K subscribers

HOME VIDEOS PLAYLISTS COMMUNITY CHANNELS ABOUT

What is Virtual Disney World?
390,941 views * 4 years ago

Virtually experience Walt Disney World attractions, shows,
hotels, monorails, trains, boats, park areas, and more within an
interactive 360° video environment. Virtual Disney World offers a
complete immersive experience like never before. Relive the
attractions and places you love anytime, anywhere! Virtual WDW
360° videos are best experienced with a VR headset or a smart

phone and a virtual headset such as Google Cardboard or ...
READ MORE

Popular uploads P PLAY ALL

‘ "“‘I Lt 1



VIRTUAL DISNEY WORLD

of travelers say they had heard of
Virtual Disney World Experiences

before taking the survey.

Destination ¢ Analysts



VIRTUAL DISNEY WORLD: INTEREST

Question: How interested would you be
in having a Virtual Disney World

Experience? (Select one)

By Generation

(Top 2 Box Score)

60%

54.2%

50%

43.3%

40%

30%

18.0%

20%

10%

0%
Millennials or Gen X Boomer or
younger older

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Very interested

Interested

Neutral

Uninterested

Very uninterested

0%

5%

10%

15%

16.8%

17.2%

19.5%

20%

21.5%

25%

41.8%

25.0%

30%

35%

40%



The Metaverse







THE METAVERSE

91.49%

of travelers say they had heard of
the metaverse before taking the

survey.

Destination ¢ Analysts



THE METAVERSE: INTEREST

Question: Assume the metaverse includes
good spaces for virtually experiencing travel
and destinations. How interested would you
be in having experiences in the metaverse as a
way to get travel inspiration or plan your

trips? (Select one) by Report Banner

By Generation

(Top 2 Box Score)

60%

49.3%

50%

38.6%

40%
30%
20%

12.2%
10%

Millennials or Gen X Boomer or
younger older

0%

Destination ¢Ana lysts

Very interested 14.2%

Interested 22.5%
Neutral 23.6%
Uninterested 19.0%
Very uninterested 20.7%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

36.7%

35%

40%



TIKTOK: AN UPDATED INTRODUCTION



TIKTOK BY THE NUMBERS

9

138 million+ # |
| billion+ monthly active most downloaded

videos watched | billion US. users app in the world

~ every day monthly active in 2022
USers

Over 90%

of users use the

80% app daily 52 minutes

of users are 16-34 average daily time
on app



FOR YOU PAGE o W

I —— Following For You Q

The most important
part of TikTok.

© Oregon

@traveloregon @ o
Find Your FavositesROcksin Oregon.

® 20 '+

Home Friends




TikTok
Opportunity

HTravel
83.3 billion views

7:54 all T 2

< ~

Challenge

[J Add to Favorites

L The world is i ok and tho who don't travel read

only one page ’i‘ Now recollect your best travel

memories from vour camera roll, ‘ inc share the stories

behind!

Ba
cheape Sbis 1 il |

My Favorite Hotels
P2

H#TikTokTravel
31.6 billion views

7:55 all T 4

< ~

#tiktoktravel
31.6B view:

[ Add to Favorites

It's time to hit the road! Discover hidden gems from

around the world and show us ere you're headed ne

with ZTikTokTravel e




THE ACCOUNT TYPES & ADS




ACCOUNT BREAKDOWN

Personal/Creator Business

: * Analytics
- Analytics Y

* Displays email address &

- Website link on profile , ,
website on profile

-Access to all music * Helps with running ads

A note about music: * Post scheduler (10 days N
If you are going to promote an organic video to an ad,
you must use commercial/free music.You need advance)

permission from the creator (ie., Olivia Rodrigo) to use . o
their music in an ad. * Commercial music library




ANALYTICS

TikTok Analytics for personal
& business accounts

Overview, followers &
content performance

Test & optimize

< Video analysis
> Q &) & A
477K 3,318 85 292 630
The data was updated on 7/9/2022. (i)
Total Play Time 194h:5m:6s

(+7.6h vs 1d ago)

Average Watch Time 15.0s

(+0.1s vs 1d ago)

Watched full video 14.32%

(0.01% vs 1d ago)

Reached Audience 43,737

(+1,801 vs 1d ago)

Video views by section ()

2%

For You

Following

Personal profile

Video views by region (1)

United States 100%

For a better analytics exgerience. gpen

wnanar #iltalr cramlanalhidice A vy coammaatar [Tam o coarad)

Engagement

Last 7days Last28days Last60days Custom v
Jul 03, 2022 - Jul 09, 2022
Video views Profile views Likes T
7 days selected
183,741 3'393 1104:647 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs
+ ’
+34,969 (+23.51%) +498 (+17.2%) + +

26 27 28 29 30

Video views ()

July 2022
Jul 03 - Jul 09
e 4 5 6 7
10 1" 12 13 14
I . 17 18 19 20 21
24 o]~ 2a 27 29
Follower activity ©
Data displays in your local time (UTC-6h)
9pm
Jul 02 Jul 03 Jul 04 Jul 05 Jul 06 Jul 07 Jul 08
Video Posts () Trending videos ('
The top 9 videos with the
fastest growth in view
numbers over the past 7
days.
Last 7 days

11 best golden, colorado restaurants for colorado school of mines students
#coloradoschoolofmines #orediggers #goldencolorado #PlutoTVIsFree #denver #denverfood
#denverfoodie #bestrestaurant #foryoupage

477K Views 3,318 Likes 85 Comments 292 Shares

50 things to do in denver this summer: constellation ice cream #denver #denversummer
#denverfood #denverfoodie #denverdessert #denvericecream #MadewithKAContest
#denvertravel #denvercolorado

267.3K Views 22.5K Likes 100 Comments 1,946 Shares

Fri

15

22

2Q

¥ Download data

Sat

16

23

2

Jul 09

¥ Download data

Upload video

+46.5K Views

Jul 05, 2022

+18.2K Views

Jun 08, 2022



ADS

. -
3

N §>‘.“
.-

Reply k&

i can’t decide for
console but favorite
mobile game is
definitely top war

:::::
7

- Need a TikTok advertising account

- Customize your target audience with gender,
age, location and interests

SV e

Types of Ads e

cciokipeoplelkeep
commentinggthisjbut I've
neveriactuallylplayed Top

657.4K

- TopView: appears when users open the app

- In-Feed Ads: appears in the native For You Page !

e

- Branded Hashtag Challenge: sparks trends &
movements

iy
m ‘. vy

?'%W 14

Ry
@visitrhodeisland : 6/27 @Top War: BattleG T I ‘g\ w \,V"

\
How good is your stl‘ ll}")j’g‘}%
1

Download Top War {0 ﬂq l@ M : .
i )
JJd 1oted Music PromotedM S

Book a trip to Rhode Island & experience

- Branded Effects: customizable games, stickers, Bt
filters and special effects

Jd romoted Music Promote




ALGORITHM BEST PRACTICES



SNOWBALL EFFECT

A successful trend can take control of
the algorithm for weeks, even months.

The
Effect

On
Tiktok

@emwolfee - 4d ago

just a business student playing with my
phone #runaway #fyp #marketing

JJ sound - emwolfee origi




HASHTAGS & MUSIC

- e “liktok trend defeats” ™
< Q . Search < el ] Q
- You must use hashtags i e . millions of dollars in
. ® Denver food adventures X . .
when posting your content. ~ major label promotions
. 7 enesbines x (watch the’end,for the
o In the Ca pt.|0r.], 300_ S fxumle/st art)
CharaCter Ilmlt * R.P - Playboi Carti '8

- Half should be things that = > + Organic content
apply e mone e should use TikTok

Magnolia Bakery Banana Pudding Recipes . .
Viral playlist.

° travel Visitcolorado Therealmrs_jjackson5 - | Loved This Wig
. Carey Arensberg - Summer Skate Night o Pa atte nti on to
coloraaonikes
Boba Recipe .
. the trendin
- Half should be trendlng Sada Baby Best Songs d 5 I
hasthags Iced Coffee Recipes sounds as well.
. Adam Collard Love Island BB Green Screen

- #summer #nailart

cleantok e et i

@) discover

#cleanTok

Jd son Hell's Comin' with M




ENGAGEMENT

Follow other accounts

Comment back

Reply with video feature

CTAs

9:31
& meet.miles

Following 117 Followers 1

4 I «  visitmaldives ©
(.- VVieit Maldivi

wellingtonnz

visitspain @
visitnorway.com

Inspured by inspiredbyiceland
Iceland

[y lcalani

visitdubai.ar ©
Du=Al

\/icitiiihai

Dﬁgql visitdubai ©
(4]

matadornetwork &

Matador Network

= visit @
Visit.

visitmexico.com

Suggested

Following

Following

Following

Following

Following

Following

Following

Following

Following

&

Following For You

13 comments

garrettjad14
My favorite place in the world!
7-1 Reply

Liked by creator

g visitmilwaukee - Creator
We love to hear it! (- &
7-1 Reply

nekz

Where are those desserts from??
7-1 Reply

@ visitmilwaukee - Creator
Cream puffs at the @Wisconsin State
Fair!
6d Reply

View replies et ———

42

@)

Following For You

@explorebranson - 4d

Replying to @danbelgarde You all asked

for more Elvis, so here you are! ... See more

JJ | Shook Up - @Elvis Presle

2 B
e '+

;
-

-~

Q

2700

48

128
=2
65




CONTENT BEST PRACTICES



DEVELOP INFLUENCER-CREATED CONTENT

PANAMA CITY BEACH
TRAVEL GUIDE

Influencers help with brand
engagement

TikTok Creator Fund &
Marketplace

Partnership opportunities

‘ Panama City Beach Flonda NGOy
4!@"7 (2 g T ~ P
a?f"’me-&w = «" o f s

@t ko v = \!‘m e ,
~ ﬂ A ..-.;g % :
-,"'jc.;,. ...r .i "; ﬁ \3 NN #POV sliding ,
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CURATE & SHARE UGC

@visitflorida

Jupitér's beaches livé up to their name
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‘The Cave of Munits in #VenturaCounty is
‘an epic spot to go #Hiking, and... See more
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Authentic content &
experiences

User permission



MONITOR & TEST TOP CONTENT THEMES

Adventures Unusual Findings Hidden Gems
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Explonng art in #Vegas / What do S’even
Magic Mountains and the deser... See more
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MONITOR & TEST TOP CONTENT THEMES
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Utah has some crazy nature #travel

#travelblogger #utah #fyp
#1tBeLikeThat

The perfect way to end the dayf '_Tag us Reply to Onoeliam.ponqi someof my
in your #SoDak #sunsetvideos... See more favorite Airbnbs i went to this y... See-more
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MONITOR & TEST TOP CONTENT THEMES
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The perfect 5 day
POV you just booked a

- _ Itinerary in Colorado
€9.99 flight and ask me will

| charge you extra
for a suitcase

When you’re on vacation
with your family off the
Amalfi Coast but Minions
isn’t playing in theatres there

" the perfect five day |t|nerary
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TRAVEL BRANDS WITH STELLAR TIKTOKS
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when you get to work with
your bestie

Best spag- #fyp
#travel #florida #travelflorida... See more
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NATIONAL BRANDS WITH STELLAR TIKTOKS
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when you use Google
Translate instead of actually
learning a language
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KEY TAKEAWAYS



Spend time on the app & pay attention.

Key takeaways for Plan, plan, plan! But leave room for

TikTOk experimentation.

Cross promote.



BONUS TAKEAWAY: HAVE FUN!

You might be intimidated after watching some of those examples, but we'll leave you with
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our Doan Valley Tunnel
in dry conditions

@okwildlifedemzﬁ = @neorsd
No touchy. #oklahoma #wildlife #animals e ) when it rains, our new Doan Valley Tunnel
#conservation #trend #g@ngl..._ See more ' will help prevent hundreds of... See more
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THE STATE OF THE AMERICAN TRAVELER: TECHNOLOGY EDITION

Research, slides and other resources
will be available at

www.milespartnership.com/SAT
www.destinationanalysts.com
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http://www.milespartnership.com/SAT
http://www.destinationanalysts.com/

See you in Toronto! Destinations International Annual Convention July 19-21

DESTINATIONS
» INTERNATIONAL

ANNUAL CONVENTION #°%% ¢

JULY 19-21, 2022 Toronto, ON, Canada

Global All-Stars Mainstage - Netherlands, LA, West Virginia
Break Out Sessions
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On the Miles Blog - www.MilesPartnership.com/blog

o Storytelling through Social-First Content: TikTok
o Three Tips for Approaching Pride - LGBTQ+ Marketing
o Understanding the YouTube Algorithm - Video Marketing

o Its Time for DMOcracy - Global Research on Community Engagement
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What faCtorS determine Whether a Video performS We” or not? Global research Study on engaging Wlth your Community
Successful, sustainable tourism needs a welcoming and
supportive local community. One of the priorities to emerge
1,,p,p,An,,|,,‘¢, - ,‘,_Ly,-,,,,_,,,,p,tu,,,,A,, ,L-g, m.' a .

YouTube's end goal is always centered around keeping viewers on its platform for as long as
1§ ‘L possible. It does this by leveraging an algorithm that tries to predict the content its viewers



OMING WEBINAR

DESTINATION MARKETING
IN THE METAVERSE

TUESDAY, AUGUST 9, SPM ET

www.MilesPartnership.com/Metaverse








